



4837

Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1	4000	813010T 8	TOP COWL, Black-Electric	1	
1	4000	813010T14	TOP COWL, Silver-Electric	1	
1	4005	816534T 8	TOP COWL, Black-Manual	1	
1	4005	816534T14	TOP COWL, Silver-Manual	1	
2		824666	AIR INLET SHIELD	1	
3	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	4	
4		47341A11	ROPE AND HANDLE KIT, Manu.	1	
5		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Envelop	1	
6		813548A 3	COWL SUPPORT BRACKET, Blk	1	
6		813548A 6	COWL SUPPORT BRACKET, Sil	1	
7	10	823187 1	SCREW, (M4 x 14.5)	2	
8	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	2	
9	11	823751 5	NUT, (M4)	2	
10		813549A 2	COWL SUPPORT BRACKET	1	(Rear)
11	10	823187 1	SCREW, (M4 x 14.5)	3	
12	13	26995	LOCKWASHER, (#8)	3	
13	11	823751 5	NUT, (M4)	3	
14		814336A 1	SOUND BLANKET KIT	1	(Electric)
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sounc	1	
16		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sounc	1	
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sounc	1	
18		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Sounc	1	
19		44462 2	SEAL	1	
20		813504A 1	GAUGE KIT, Oil Level	1	(Electric)
21		813505	GROMMET	1	(Electric)
22		11317 1	RETAINER	1	(Electric)
23	11	11316 1	NUT	1	(Electric)
24		823593A 1	AIR DEFLECTOR KIT	1	
25		813546 2	MOUNT	3	
26		18173	BRACKET ASSEMBLY, Latch Roll	1	
27	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	2	
28	2197	812512A 8	BOTTOM COWL	1	(Black)
29		813607	SEAL	1	
30		828465	BUMPER	2	
31	87	856990	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1	(Power Trim)
32		812830 1	PLUG	1	(Non Power Trim)
33		812443 1	RETAINER	1	
34	22	813613	FITTING	1	
35		813606 2	SEAL	1	
36	10	40011151	SCREW, (M8 x 35)	2	
37		813605 2	SEAL	1	